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Position
Superintendent
Assoc.Supt-Admin.Ser
Assoc.Supt-Ed.Servic
Dir. Human Resources
Dir.Pupil Serv'S & S
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary-
Occup Therapist - 8.
11 Cert. Contract
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary-
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
1S Cert. Subs
Principal-Elementary
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Ale T.A.P.- Kinderga
Asst.Prin-Secondary-
Stk T.A.P.- 3Rd Gr

1X Cert. Unpaid

Ban Teacher-Kinderga
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
1X Cert. Unpaid
Teacher-Speech-Ban
Stk Teacher-1St

Stk Teacher-2Nd

Her Teacher-1St

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

Department
Superintendent/Board
Business Services
Educational Services
Personnel Services
Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.
School Sites

School Sites

Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.
School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

School Sites

Total Wages

$181,394
$155,270
$155,270
$118,494
$118,494
$115,059
$112,581
$110,271
$109,481
$108,981
$108,981
$108,981
$108,981
$108,981
$108,981
$100,855
$100,568
$99,445
$99,330
$98,439
$97,769
$97,769
$97,769
$96,993
$95,795
$95,751
$95,733
$95,112
$95,048
$94,855
$94,751



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher-Rsp-Her
Occup Therapist - 8.
Vgs Teacher-4Th
Asst.Prin-Secondary-
Ban T.A.P.-6Th Gr
Dcn T.AP.- Title |

Jas TAP. - 4Th

Jh Dean Of Students-
Jh Dean Of Students-
Principal-Elementary
Vgs T.AP. -5Th

Stk Teacher-Kinderga
Vgs Teacher-1St Gr
Dir. Maint/Oper.Tran
Aljh Teacher-Seconda
Sumr Utility Worker
Stk Teacher-2Nd
Teacher-Music Elem
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Jas Teacher-6Th

Aljh Teacher-Seconda
Jas Teacher-2Nd

1S Cert. Subs

Ban Teacher-6Th

1S Cert. Subs

Dcn Teacher-2Nd Gr
Her Teacher-Tk

Her Teacher-3Rd

Aljh Teacher-Seconda
Vgs Teacher-Kinderga
Teacher-Rsp-Jas

Vgs Teacher-1St

Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

School Sites
Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

Maintenance & Operations

School Sites

Maintenance & Operations

School Sites
Educational Services
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$94,575
$94,447
$94,382
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$94,169
$93,988
$93,588
$93,027
$92,899
$92,865
$92,855
$92,805
$92,799
$92,452
$92,435
$92,401
$92,395
$92,395
$92,345
$92,251
$92,248
$92,245
$92,203
$92,001
$91,819
$91,583



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1S Cert. Subs

Her Teacher-3Rd

Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Dcn Teacher-6Th

Stk Teacher-3Rd

Aljh Teacher-Seconda
Ale Teacher-2Nd

Stk Teacher-Kinderga
Aljh Teacher-Seconda
1X Cert. Unpaid

Ale Teacher-1St

Stk Teacher-1St

Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Ban Teacher-4Th

Car Teacher-1St

Jas Teacher-Kinderga
Stk Teacher-4Th
Teacher-Speech Champ
Stk Teacher-5Th

Her Teacher-2Nd

1X Cert. Unpaid

Her Teacher-5Th

Aljh Teacher-Seconda
Teacher-Sdc-Vjh

Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Ban Teacher-3Rd

Her Teacher-2Nd

Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Ban Teacher-1St Gr
Ban Teacher-2Nd

Car Teacher-4Th

Stk Teacher-6Th

Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$91,536
$91,498
$91,458
$91,449
$91,448
$91,355
$91,189
$90,880
$90,879
$90,848
$90,749
$90,689
$90,677
$90,639
$90,639
$90,639
$90,639
$90,639
$90,505
$90,451
$90,382
$90,344
$90,130
$90,113
$90,091
$90,042
$89,982
$89,972
$89,882
$89,882
$89,882
$89,882



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Ban Teacher-2Nd

Stk Teacher-Kinderga
Vjh Teacher-Secondar
Stk Teacher-5Th

Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary
Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Loma Elementary

School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites
School Sites

$89,882
$89,705
$89,705
$89,689
$89,630



