	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Alta Loma Elementary	Superintendent/Board	\$181,394
2.	Assoc.Supt-Admin.Ser		Alta Loma Elementary	Business Services	\$155,270
3.	Assoc.Supt-Ed.Servic		Alta Loma Elementary	Educational Services	\$155,270
4.	Dir. Human Resources		Alta Loma Elementary	Personnel Services	\$118,494
5.	Dir.Pupil Serv'S & S		Alta Loma Elementary	Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.	\$118,494
6.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$115,059
7.	Principal-Secondary-		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$112,581
8.	Occup Therapist - 8.		Alta Loma Elementary	Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.	\$110,271
9.	11 Cert. Contract		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$109,481
10.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
11.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
12.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
13.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
14.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
15.	Principal-Secondary-		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$108,981
16.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$100,855
17.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$100,568
18.	1S Cert. Subs		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$99,445
19.	Principal-Elementary		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$99,330
20.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$98,439
21.	Ale T.A.P Kinderga		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$97,769
22.	Asst.Prin-Secondary-		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$97,769
23.	Stk T.A.P 3Rd Gr		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$97,769
24.	1X Cert. Unpaid		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$96,993
25.	Ban Teacher-Kinderga		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$95,795
26.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$95,751
27.	1X Cert. Unpaid		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$95,733
28.	Teacher-Speech-Ban		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$95,112
29.	Stk Teacher-1St		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$95,048
30.	Stk Teacher-2Nd		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,855
31.	Her Teacher-1St		Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,751

32.	Teacher-Rsp-Her	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,575
33.	Occup Therapist - 8.	Alta Loma Elementary	Pupil Services & Sp.Ed.	\$94,447
34.	Vgs Teacher-4Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,382
35.	Asst.Prin-Secondary-	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
36.	Ban T.A.P6Th Gr	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
37.	Dcn T.A.P Title I	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
38.	Jas T.A.P 4Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
39.	Jh Dean Of Students-	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
40.	Jh Dean Of Students-	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
41.	Principal-Elementary	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
42.	Vgs T.A.P5Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$94,169
43.	Stk Teacher-Kinderga	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$93,988
44.	Vgs Teacher-1St Gr	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$93,588
45.	Dir. Maint/Oper.Tran	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$93,027
46.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,899
47.	Sumr Utility Worker	Alta Loma Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$92,865
48.	Stk Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,855
49.	Teacher-Music Elem	Alta Loma Elementary	Educational Services	\$92,805
50.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,799
51.	Jas Teacher-6Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,452
52.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,435
53.	Jas Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,401
54.	1S Cert. Subs	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,395
55.	Ban Teacher-6Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,395
56.	1S Cert. Subs	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,345
57.	Dcn Teacher-2Nd Gr	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,251
58.	Her Teacher-Tk	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,248
59.	Her Teacher-3Rd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,245
60.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,203
61.	Vgs Teacher-Kinderga	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$92,001
62.	Teacher-Rsp-Jas	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,819
63.	Vgs Teacher-1St	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,583

64.	1S Cert. Subs	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,536
65.	Her Teacher-3Rd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,498
66.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,458
67.	Dcn Teacher-6Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,449
68.	Stk Teacher-3Rd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,448
69.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,355
70.	Ale Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$91,189
71.	Stk Teacher-Kinderga	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,880
72.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,879
73.	1X Cert. Unpaid	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,848
74.	Ale Teacher-1St	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,749
75.	Stk Teacher-1St	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,689
76.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,677
77.	Ban Teacher-4Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,639
78.	Car Teacher-1St	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,639
79.	Jas Teacher-Kinderga	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,639
80.	Stk Teacher-4Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,639
81.	Teacher-Speech Champ	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,639
82.	Stk Teacher-5Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,505
83.	Her Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,451
84.	1X Cert. Unpaid	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,382
85.	Her Teacher-5Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,344
86.	Aljh Teacher-Seconda	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,130
87.	Teacher-Sdc-Vjh	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,113
88.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,091
89.	Ban Teacher-3Rd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$90,042
90.	Her Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,982
91.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,972
92.	Ban Teacher-1St Gr	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,882
93.	Ban Teacher-2Nd	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,882
94.	Car Teacher-4Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,882
95.	Stk Teacher-6Th	Alta Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,882

96.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta	Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,882
97.	Ban Teacher-2Nd	Alta	a Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,705
98.	Stk Teacher-Kinderga	Alta	Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,705
99.	Vjh Teacher-Secondar	Alta	Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,689
100.	Stk Teacher-5Th	Alta	Loma Elementary	School Sites	\$89,630